
DELAWARE VALLEY  
HIGH SCHOOL
ARTA101 Basic Design		
ARTA103 Art History I 
ARTA175 Ceramics I		
ARTA185 Digital Fine Art I	
ARTA186 Digital Fine Art II	
ARTA220 Ceramics II
COMM101 Intro to Mass Communications
GEOG110 World Geography	
ENGL101 English Composition I
ENGL215 Journalism I		
ENGL217 Journalism II
ENGL220 Creative Writing
GEOG110 World Geography
MUSC110 Intro to Music Theory
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
MATH113 Calculus I		
MATH108 Statistics		
PHOT109 Intro to Digital Photography
PHYS110 Physics I	

HIGH POINT REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
BCST101 Intro to Building Construction
BCST103 Construction, Safety, Tools  
& Equipment
BIOS103 Anatomy and Physiology I
BIOS104 Anatomy and Physiology II
CHEM107 Forensic Science
COMM130 Television Production I
COMS155 Web Site Development
ECON101 Macroeconomics
ECON102 Microeconomics
FREN101 Elementary French I

FREN102 Elementary French II
MATH108 Statistics
MATH110  Pre-Calculus I	
MATH112 Pre-Calculus II
MATH113 Calculus I
POLS105 American Government
PHOT109 Intro to Photography
PHYS120 Physics I with Calculus
PHYS110 Physics I
PHYS112 Physics II
PSYC101 Introduction to Psychology
SOCA101 Introduction to Sociology
SPAN102 Elementary Spanish II
SPAN201 Intermediate Spanish I
		
HOPATCONG HIGH SCHOOL
BIOS107 Fundamentals of Nutrition 
CDEV101 Intro to Early Childhood Education
CDEV160 Child Health & Nutrition
CDEV280 Child Care Internship	
COMM130 Television Production I
CRJS100 Intro to Criminal Justice
ENGL101 English Composition I
ENGL102 English Composition II	
GRAD101 Design I
OPTC101 Fundamentals of Optics I
SOCA101 Introduction to Sociology
SOCA150 Contemporary Issues  
of Sociology	
	
KITTATINNY REGIONAL  
HIGH SCHOOL
ANTH101 Intro to Anthropology
ARTA101 Basic Design

ARTA175 Ceramics I
BCST112 Print Reading & Sketching
BIOS103 Anatomy & Physiology I
BIOS122 Intro to Environmental Science
CHEM107 Forensic Science
CHEM110 College Chemistry I
CHEM112 Chemistry II	
COMS225 Computer Aided Design
DESN202 Fashion Construction I
ECON101 Macroeconomics
ECON102 Microeconomics
ENGL101 English Composition I
ENGL102 English Composition II
HIST102 Western Civilization II
HIST105 U.S. History I
MATH108 Statistics
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
MATH112 Pre-Calculus II
MATH113 Calculus I
PHOT109 Intro to Digital Photography
PHYS110 Physics I
POLS105 American Government
SOCA101 Introduction to Sociology 
SPAN201 Intermediate Spanish

LENAPE VALLEY REGIONAL  
HIGH SCHOOL
BCST112 Print, Reading & Sketching 
BIOS103 Anatomy & Physiology I	
BIOS110 Biology I 	
BIOS112 Biology II
BUSA101 Intro to Business	
BUSA220 Principles of Marketing
CHEM110 College Chemistry I	
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CHEM112 College Chemistry II	
ENGL101 English Composition I	
ENGL201 Effective Speaking
ENGL220 Creative Writing
FREN101 Elementary French I
GRAD109 Intro to Digital Marketing
GRMN101 Elementary German I
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
MATH108 Statistics
MATH112 Pre-Calculus II
PSYC101 Intro to Psychology
SPAN201 Intermediate Spanish I 
SPAN202 Intermediate Spanish II

NEWTON HIGH SCHOOL
AGSC101 Intro. To Agricultural Science 
BUSA101 Intro to Business	
BUSA220 Principles of Marketing 
CHEM100 Introductory Chemistry
CHEM110 College Chemistry I
CHEM112 College Chemistry II	
FREN201 Intermediate French I	
HIST101 History of Western Civilization I 
HIST102 History of Western Civilization II
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
MATH113 Calculus I	
MATH112 Pre-Calculus II	
MUSC105 Chorus I	
OPTC101 Fundamentals of Optics I

NORTH WARREN REGIONAL  
HIGH SCHOOL
AGSC101Intro to Agriculture	
BCST101 Intro to Building Construction
BCST142 Construction & Materials I
BCST230 Construction & Materials II
		
SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
BUSA220 Principles of Marketing
COMM130 Television Production I
GRAD128 Digital Imagery & Editing
MUSC105 Chorus I		

MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
PHIL110 Philosophy & the Meaning of Life
PSYC101 Introduction to Psychology
				  
SUSSEX COUNTY TECHNICAL  
HIGH SCHOOL
BIOS110 Biology I
BIOS112 Biology II	
COMM130 TV Production I
COMS225 Computer Aided Design
COMS225 Computer Aided Design II
CRJS100 Intro to Criminal Justice
CRJS101 Law Enforcement	
ENGL101 English Composition I	
ENGL102 English Composition II
GRAD101 Introduction to Graphic Design
GRAD105 Vector Graphics & Page Design
GRAD128 Digital Imagery and Editing
HIST106 U.S. History II
HOST101 Intro. To Hotel Restaurant &  
Institutional Management
MATH108 Statistics
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I	
MATH112 Pre-Calculus II
MATH113 Calculus I
OPTC101 Fundamentals of Optics I	
PHYS120  Physics I with Calculus	
PHYS121 Physics II with Calculus	
THEA102 Acting I	
THEA110 Theater Workshop	

VERNON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
BCST101 Intro to Building Construction
BCST103  Construction, Safety, Tools  
& Equipment
BCST112 Print Reading and Sketching
BCST125 Codes in Construction
BCST130 Construction Site Preparation  
& Layout
BCST142 Construction Materials and Methods
BIOS122 Intro to Environmental Science
BUSA120 Business Management
BUSA220 Principles of Marketing

CHEM110 Chemistry
CHEM112 Chemistry II
COMS110 Computer Concepts & Applications
COMS114 Introduction to Computer Science I
COMS155 Website Development
COSM101 Cosmetology Principles & Procedures I
COSM105 Cosmetology Principles & Procedures II
COSM108 Cosmetology Principles & Procedures III
COSM110 Science and Ethics for Cosmetology
CULA103 Food Service Sanitation
ECON101 Macroeconomics
ENGR100 Introduction to Engineering
ECON102 Microeconomics
ENGR125 Numerical Methods for Engineers 
ENGR220 Engineering Statics
ENGR222 Engineering Dynamics
GRAD105 Vector Graphics and Page Design
GRAD115 Intro to Game and Development
GRAD128 Digital Imagery and Editing
HOST101 Introduction to Hotel, Restaurant 
& Institutional Management
HOST201 Food and Beverage Management
MATH104 Contemporary Math
MATH108 Statistics
MATH110 Pre-Calculus I
MATH113 Calculus I
MATH114 Calculus II

WALLKILL VALLEY REGIONAL  
HIGH SCHOOL
ENGL101  English Composition I	
ENGL102  English Composition II
MATH104 Contemporary Math	
MATH108 Statistics	
SPAN102  Elementary Spanish II	
SPAN201  Intermediate Spanish I	

		


